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199402280000
63911

02/28/1994
09:44:38

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
DOUGLAS E

199403240000
96091

03/24/1994
10:45:17

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITAKER,
ALLEN P

199411180003
44031

11/18/1994
10:33:41

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199410070003
06701

199411280003
50571

11/28/1994
12:11:47

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199311040003
48571

199412190003
68271

12/19/1994
09:12:37

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIFORD,
ROBERT M

199307280002
21821

199402240000
61641

02/24/1994
02:13:17

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SUBLETT,
BILLY J

199402280000
63621

02/28/1994
08:36:36

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUONGO,
PETER A

199404220001
32271

04/22/1994
12:33:48

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOCK, DAVID
L

199405090001
51631

05/09/1994
12:36:10

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREENWOOD,
R MICHAEL

199211200002
77551

199406090001
85201

06/09/1994
09:58:14

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MAUTINO,
ERNEST

199409260002
91881

09/26/1994
12:24:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199308170002
44701

199410170003
14111

10/17/1994
12:52:14

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199309030002
68341

199411180003
44601

11/18/1994
01:35:25

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199407060002
13541

199411180003
44611

11/18/1994
01:35:26

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199409020002
71321

199412120003
63261

12/12/1994
10:34:55

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199311120003
59741

199412010003
53991

12/01/1994
12:33:17

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199212080002
92971


