Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402280000 63911	02/28/1994 09:44:38	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, DOUGLAS E						
199403240000 96091	03/24/1994 10:45:17	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITAKER, ALLEN P						
199411180003 14031	11/18/1994 10:33:41	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199410070003 06701	
199411280003 50571	11/28/1994 12:11:47	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199311040003 48571	
199412190003 68271	12/19/1994 09:12:37	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIFORD, ROBERT M					199307280002 21821	
199402240000 61641	02/24/1994 02:13:17	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SUBLETT, BILLY J						
199402280000 63621	02/28/1994 08:36:36	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LUONGO, PETER A						
199404220001 32271	04/22/1994 12:33:48	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOCK, DAVID L						
199405090001 51631	05/09/1994 12:36:10	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENWOOD, R MICHAEL					199211200002 77551	
199406090001 85201	06/09/1994 09:58:14	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MAUTINO, ERNEST						
199409260002 91881	09/26/1994 12:24:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199308170002 44701	
199410170003 14111	10/17/1994 12:52:14	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199309030002 68341	
199411180003 44601	11/18/1994 01:35:25	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO					199407060002 13541	
199411180003 14611	11/18/1994 01:35:26	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO					199409020002 71321	
199412120003 63261	12/12/1994 10:34:55	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO					199311120003 59741	
199412010003 53991	12/01/1994 12:33:17	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199212080002 92971	